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LOBBYIST MONTHLY REPORT FORM

To Be Filed By;

I.-3 LOBBYISTS
(Sac. 67-6619)

(Type or print elearly in binck ink)
See Instruelions at bollom of page

Page of, Page(s)

THIS SPACE POR OFFICR USE ONLY

Lobbyist'a namo and permanent businoss addross

Matthaw J. Stoll

800 S. Industry Way, Suite 100

Meridlan, ID 838642

Date prepared

2/8/11

™o,)
1 ‘ 31 ‘ 11

Period cqvered

montl: ending

Day)  (Yn)

[tem
p|

Totals of all reportable expenditures made or incurred by Labbyist or by Lobbyist's Employer on behalf of Lobbylst's Employer.

Categary of Bxpenditurs

feimbursod Peyonal Living arid Trave!
Expetisa Pertaluing o Lubbying Activity

Do Not ITave {a be Reparted

+Total Amount for
All Bmployera

Propartionate aimounts contributed by cach dmployer (Tdéalify vmployers, under

Item 3, at bottom of page.)

Employer Ne. 1

Employer No. 2

_Employer No. 3

EmployerNo. 4

Entertainment
Food and Refreshiment

Living Accommadations

225.00

Advertlsing
Travel

Telephone

Other Expenscs or Sorvices

Total S

225.00

s 0.00

$ 0.00

8

0.00

S,

0.00

*When the numbur of employers you are reporting for requlres multiple L-2 forms to be filed a {otal amount for all employers should be entered on Page !,

The totals of ench expendliure of more than one hiundred dallars ($100) for n legislator, other heolder of prblic office, exacutive officials md
member(s) oftheir houschold,

Item-
N Names of Legislators, Public and Exeeutlve Officials
Date Place Amount ond Iouschold Members in Group
1/13/11 | Bolse Metro Chamber of Commerce $225.00 Senator Shirley McKague
Annual Leglslative Forum Table Represantative Joe Palmer
Sponsorship Representative Marv Hagedorn
[_] Conifnued on attached pago(s)
INSTRUCTIONS “5’“ Employer(s) Nome(s) and Addross(es)
Wio shonld e o 1 oo o0 ndor S Yo. | Community Planning Assoclation (COMPASS)
1o shou ¢ this Torm: Any lobbyist rogistered under Sactian ) 4 .
67-6617 Taho Gode, 800 S Industry Wy, #100, Boise, |D 83642
Riling deadline: Mouthly reports due within Afteen (15) days of the No. 2
month for actlvities of the past month,
TO BE FILED WITH:
Ben Ysursa No.3
Sceretary of Stato
IO Box 83720
Boise, 1D 83720-0080 No. 4
Phone: (208)334-2852  Fax: (208) 334-2282
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Ttemn
4

Bubject mater of proposed leglslation, fhe number of thie Seuate
or House BIll, Resolution or ather legislative activity in which
the Lobbylst was supponing or opposing.

Subject

(Trom table)

Code | Bill, Resolution or Othcr

Logisintive Ident. Number

Apprapriotion Bill Numbor
and Seetion Number

29

a

LEGISCATIVE SUBJECT IBENTIFICATION

Code. Subjcct

a1

02

03
04

05
06
07

08
0

10
I

12
13
14
15
16

Agriculiure, horticulture,
farming, and Ifvestack
Amuscments, gamas, athlotics
and sporlg

Bankfng, finance, credit and
invesiments

Chfidren, nilnars, youth,
senlor oitlzens

Church and rellglon
Cangumer affairg

Beology, environment, pollution,
conservation, 2oning, land and
waler use

Bduoation

Bloclions, campaigns, voting,
political parties

Equal rights, civil rights,
minority affuirs

Goyemment, financing,
taxation, revenuc, budget,
appropristions, bitls, {ees, Tunds
Qavernment, county
Govemment, federal
Govemment, municipel
Govarnment, special districts
Government, state

Codo Subject

17

1R
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

30

31

Y

Health gerviee, medicine, drugs
and contrafled substances, healtl
insurance, hospitals

Higher educatfon

Housing, construction, codes
Insurance {exoluding health
Ingutanco)

Labor, salaries and wages,
collective bargaining

Law apforcement, courts,
Judges, erdmes, prisons

License, pormits

Liquor

Manufacturing, disitibution and
services ‘
Nutural resqurces, forest and
farest products, fisherles, mining
ond mining products

Public lands, parks, reoreation
Socinl insurance, unemplayment
ingurance, public ussistance,
workmen's comgensation
Transpartation, highways,
streots and ronds

Utilitles, communications,
televisions, radio, newspaper,
power, CATY, gae

Otlier (plense specify)

em

Identify any rule, ratemaking decision, prosurement, contraet,

bid or bid process, finaneisl seryices or bond lobbylst was support-

ing ar opposing.

CERTIFICATION: [ hereby certlfy that thie above. Is & true, complets and
correct slatomiont in accardance with Sectlion 67-6624 Idshe Code.

Lobbylst sighature

2/

Date



