Rev, 11/2011

State of Idaho

Ben Ysursa Secretary of State

OBB	X 12.1	. IYLUIN	IHTI	KEL	OKT	цU

To Be Filed By:

L-3 LOBBYISTS (Sec. 67-6619)

Page	of	Page(s)
		CE USE ONL

		po or print clear											
Lobbyis		e instructions at l ormanent busines				מו	ate pr	epared		Period	covered		
Matthew J. Stoll						month ending				dina			
800 S. Industry Way, Suite 100													
Meridian, ID 83642					(Mo.) (Day)					(Yr.)			
										1	31	11	
Item]	_		ble expenditures made o						•		_	/or.	
Category of Expenditure Reimbursed Personal Living and Travel Expenses Pertaining to Lobbying Activity Do Not Have to be Reported *Total Amount for All Employers		Item 3, at bottom of page.)			nibuted by each employer (Identify employers, under								
			Employer No. 1		1	Employer No. 2		Employer No. 3		Employer No. 4			
	Entertainment Food and Refreshment		ssss		s		\$		\$		_ s		
Liying /	Accommada	tions											
Advert	sing						_						
Travel											, _,_	_	
Telepho	ne					_							
Other E	xpenses or S	orvices				_							
	,	Total	s225.00	\$	0.	.00	s	0.00	\$	0.00	\$	0.00	
*When t	he number of	l novere vous	i re reporting for requires m	l ultinla L.O. Pa	rme fa	ا معانه سط	1 0 (0)	al amount for all on	nnlovara		d au Doan I		
(A)IEII I			ilture of more than one									ficials me	
Item-		of their housel											
2	Date		Place			mount	;			lators, Public and Executive Officials ouschold Members in Group			
	1/13/11	Bolse Met	tro Chamber of Con	nmerce	\$2	25.00	כ	Senator Shirley McKague Representative Joe Palmer					
		Annual	Legislative Forum 1	Table	, i								
			Sponsorship			Represen			resent	tative Marv Hagedorn			
			,										
	l Continued on a	ttached page(s)											
		INST	RUCTIONS			Ite:	nı	Em	bloket(a)	Name(s) and Ad	ldross(es)		
Who should flie this form: Any lobbylst registered under Section 67-6617 Idaho Code						No. I		Community Planning Association (COMPASS) 800 S Industry Wy, #100, Boise, ID 83642					
Filing deadline: Monthly reports due within fifteen (15) days of the month for activities of the past month.				he	No. 2								
to be filed with:							•						
Ben Ysursa Secretary of State						No. 3							
PO Box 83720 Boise, ID 83720-0080 Phone: (208) 334-2852 Fax: (208) 334-2282						No. 4							

						IN DEIMUNIA (AUTAL)		
Subject matter of proposed legislation, the number of the Senate			LEGISLATIVE SUBJECT IDENTIFICATION					
Itam or H	ouse Bill, Resolution or other abbyist was supporting or op	logislative activity in which posing.		Subject		Subject Health service, medicine, drugs		
Subject Code	Bill, Resolution or Other	Appropriation Bill Number	01	Agriculture, horticulture, farming, and livestock	17	and controlled substances, health		
(trom table)	Legislative Ident. Number	and Section Number	02		10	insurance, hospitals		
(from table) 29	Legislative Ident. Number	and Section Number	02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10	and sports Banking, finance, credit and investments Children, minors, youth, senior citizens Church and religion Consumer affairs Ecology, environment, pollution, conservation, zoning, land and water use Education Bloctions, campaigns, voting, political parties Equal rights, civil rights, minority affairs Goyernment, financing, taxation, revenue, budget, appropriations, bids, fees, funds	18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28	risulance, construction, codes Insurance (excluding health insurance) Labor, salaries and wages, collective bergaining Law enforcement, courts, Judges, crimes, prisons License, permits Liquor Manufacturing, distribution and services Nutural resources, forest and forest products, fisheries, mining and mining products Public lands, parks, recreation Social insurance, unemployment insurance, public assistance, workmen's compensation Transportation, highways, streets and roads		
bid or	ly any rule, ratemaking decision bid process, financial services opposing.	on, procurement, contract, s or bond lobby(at was support-	15	Government, special districts Government, state CERTIFICATION: I hereby certify correct statement in accordance with Cobbyist signature	30 31 that the z	Utilities, communications, televisions, radio, newspaper, power, CATV, gas Other (please specify)		